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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.
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Total: 430

Name

John Parr
Beverley Greenhall
Kevin Calladine
Anthony Casson
Karen Legge
Janet Mogie
Neil Chessman
Kim Yates
Sarah Cosgrove
Mark Medland
Liberty Cornwall
Liberty Cornwall
Andy Dawson
Sarah Cosgrove
Kevin Hall
Mark Cunliffe
Demi Rooney
Claire Casey
Hannah Turner
Mark Seager
Sarah Cosgrove
Claire Casey
Kate Chambers
Rebecca Middleton
Logan Mcmillan
Dale Oglesby
Shereen Mills
Sarah Cosgrove
Yasreen Akhtar
Jennifer Kennedy
Sarah Cosgrove

Logan Mcmillan

Draw: June 3, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

52
53
54
55
57
58
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
68
69
71
75
76
79
82
83
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
96

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Anthony Casson
Sarah Cosgrove
John Parr
Karen Legge
Danielle Wood
Mark Seager
Kevin Calladine
Karen Legge
Kevin Shillings
Kevin Shillings
Gemma Shaw
John Parr
Claire Casey
Alan Harper
Paul Barnes
Claire Casey
Lewis Redding
lain Hay
Imteaz Akhtar
Danielle Wood
Miriam Andrews
Kate Chambers
Demi Rooney
Hannah Turner
Wayne Jackson
Lewis Redding
Scott Hanley-ginger
Karen Atkinson
Kevin Calladine
Demi Rooney
Lindsey Wynn
Sarah Cosgrove

Ticket No.

98
99
102
105
107
110
111
113
115
117
118
120
121
122
123
124
128
131
133
134
135
136
137
139
140
141
145
146
147
149
150
152

Dyson AMO7 Tower Fan

Name

Rebecca Middleton
Sarah Cosgrove
Anthony Casson

Alan Harper
Sarah Cosgrove
Sarah Cosgrove

Richard Clark

Karen Mclean
Kevin Shillings
Lewis Valentine
Toni Wood
Kerry Card
Claire Casey
Lynne Calland
Miranda Wayne
Rachel Mcbrien
Liberty Cornwall

Kirsty Holyer
Gerard Murphy
Yasreen Akhtar

Angela Ripley
John Parr

Claire Casey

Natalie Greenlees

Alan Harper

Greig Wilson

Karen Mclean
Josephine Mcmorrow
Wayne Jackson

Greig Wilson

Natalie Fielding

Paul Barnes
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Ticket No.

153
154
158
159
161
162
163
169
171
173
174
175
177
178
180
182
183
185
188
190
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
201
202
203
204
205

Total: 430

Name

Sarah Cosgrove
Claire Casey
Brett Burton
Shereen Mills

Lewis Redding
Claire Casey
Jessica Leach
Priya Devi
James Morris
Aimee Fennell
Craig Meldrum
Beverley Greenhall
Alan Harper
Alexandra Bradbury
Wayne Jackson
Danielle Wood

Connor Hoaken
James Morris

Wayne Jackson

John Parr
Sarah Cosgrove
Sayadha Chem

Rebecca Middleton
Elizabeth Mccahey
Neil Hollington
Sarah Cosgrove
Sarah Cosgrove
Ashleigh Oconnor

Wayne Jackson

Karen Legge
Mark Medland
Scott Hanley-ginger

Draw: June 3, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

207
209
210
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
229
230
231
232
234
236
237
238
240
241
242
243
244
246
247

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Rebecca Middleton
Demi Rooney
Sarah Cosgrove
James Morris
Mark Medland
Joanne Kiernan
Claire Casey
Gary Davenport
Paul Barnes
James Morris
James Morris
Karen Legge
Jodie Harrison
Melanie Davies
Logan Mcmillan
Claire Casey
Derek Holt
Kevin Shillings
Sharon Baldwin
Kate Chambers
Amy Thompson
Wayne Jackson
John Parr
Derek Holt
Beverley Greenhall
Laura Minty
Sarah Cosgrove
Hannah Turner
Sarah Cosgrove
Joanne Kiernan
Hayley Connolly

Joanne Kiernan

Ticket No.

248
251
252
253
256
258
259
260
261
265
266
267
269
270
271
278
279
280
285
286
289
290
292
293
294
295
298
299
300
302
304
306

Dyson AMO7 Tower Fan

Name

Miranda Wayne
Liberty Cornwall
Beverley Greenhall
John Parr
Wayne Jackson
Peter Brown 8Y'e
John Parr
Jenny Ross
Charlotte Riley
Derek Holt
Louise Scott
Kelsey Hilton
Emma Burton
Alan Harper
Jenny Ross
Anthony Casson
Beth Broadbent
Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
Logan Mcmillan
Wayne Jackson
Anthony Casson
Jessica Leach
Logan Mcmillan
Michelle Hutcheson
Alexandra Bradbury
Andy Dawson
Mark Cunliffe
Robert Finnerty
Anthony Casson
Rebecca Middleton
Gillian Ashworth
Alan Clarke

Page 2 of 5


https://www.facebook.com/pulsecompetitions

“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

307
309
310
311
313
314
315
317
319
321
322
324
325
326
328
332
333
334
335
345
348
350
352
355
356
359
360
361
363
364
367
368

Total: 430

Name

Michelle Casson
Jodie Chesters
John Parr
Andy Dawson
Neil Chessman
John Parr
Demi Rooney
Jenny Ross
Anthony Casson
Sabrina Bullen
Kevin Calladine
Gemma Myers
Claire Casey
Hannah Turner
Miranda Wayne
Tina Horne
Michelle Mchugh
Shelly Cook
Christopher Don
Karen Atkinson
Alan Harper
Logan Mcmillan
Karen Legge
Liberty Cornwall
Kate Chambers
Claire Casey
Kevin Shillings
Connor Hoaken
Miranda Wayne
Claire Casey
Aksa Hussain

Jodie Harrison

Draw: June 3, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

369
371
373
374
375
376
377
378
380
381
382
384
385
386
387
388
390
391
394
397
402
403
405
406
407
408
410
411
413
414
415
421

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Logan Mcmillan
Claire Casey
Kate Chambers
Hannah Turner
James Morris
Miranda Wayne
John Parr
Sarah Cosgrove
Sarah Cosgrove
Miriam Andrews
Angela Lennox
Aimee Fennell
Kevin Calladine
Claire Casey
Miranda Wayne
Wayne Jackson
Beverley Greenhall
Kevin Shillings
Sharon Baldwin
Keela Glasgow
Rebecca Middleton
Annemarie Robinson
Sarah Cosgrove
Natalie Greenlees
Kevin Calladine
Rebecca Middleton
Scott Hanley-ginger
Craig Meldrum
Greig Wilson
Karen Mclean
Angela Lennox

Greig Wilson

Ticket No.

422
424
425
426
427
428
429
432
435
436
439
440
441
442
444
445
446
447
449
450
451
452
454
456
458
459
461
466
468
471
472
473

Dyson AMO7 Tower Fan

Name

Derek Holt
Sarah Cosgrove
James Morris
Andy Dawson
Mandy L Jackson
Derek Holt
Aysha Ibrahim
Karen Legge
Karen Legge
Greig Wilson
Sarah Cosgrove
Greig Wilson
Lewis Redding
Derek Holt
John Parr
Rebecca Middleton
Greig Wilson
Karen Legge
Derek Holt
Derek Holt
Chelly Morgan
Nathan Knight
Sarah Cosgrove
Beverley Greenhall
Michelle Casson
Logan Mcmillan
Claire Casey
Sabrina Bullen
John Parr
John Parr
Janet Mogie
Michelle Mchugh
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Ticket No.

474
476
478
479
480
481
482
484
485
486
487
488
490
493
494
496
497
503
504
506
507
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
518
521
522

Total: 430

Name

Brett Burton
Sarah Cosgrove
Logan Mcmillan

Mark Medland
Kerry Card
Demi Rooney
Karen Atkinson

Greig Wilson

Miriam Andrews
Nicky Harmer
Maev Macvicar
Hannah Turner
Liberty Cornwall

L Hardman
Anthony Casson

Jenny Ross

Kirsty Holyer

Claire Casey

Karen Legge

Mark Cunliffe
Craig Meldrum
Miranda Wayne

Mark Cunliffe
Sarah Cosgrove

Demi Rooney
John Parr
Jessica Leach
Miranda Wayne
Mark Cunliffe
Kevin Shillings
Richard Morgan
Kate Chambers

Draw: June 3, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

523
524
527
531
532
533
535
536
537
538
543
544
546
548
550
551
552
553
555
556
558
561
563
564
565
569
572
573
575
580
581
584

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name
Paizy English
Kevin Calladine
Kevin Shillings
Kevin Shillings
Diana Reid
Lewis Redding
Liberty Cornwall
Claire Casey
Shereen Mills
Karen Atkinson
John Parr
Sarah Cosgrove
Julie Bickerdike
Sarah Cosgrove
Karen Mclean
Lewis Redding
Hannah Turner
Miranda Wayne
Greig Wilson
John Parr
Miriam Andrews
Jodie Chesters
Craig Meldrum
Kevin Calladine
Beverley Greenhall
Gary Davenport
Anthony Casson
Alan Harper
Claire Casey
Gary Davenport
Wayne Jackson

Demi Rooney

Ticket No.

589
590
591
593
595
597
599
600
601
602
604
605
608
609
610
611
613
614
616
617
619
621
622
623
625
628
632
633
634
635
637
639

Dyson AMO7 Tower Fan

Name

Kate Chambers
Imteaz Akhtar
Annemarie Robinson
Jenny Ross
Sarah Cosgrove
Wayne Jackson
Toni Wood
Miriam Andrews
Shereen Mills
Kevin Calladine
Rosanna Cecere
Lewis Redding
Lewis Redding
Lewis Redding
Lynette Tucker
Kate Chambers
Lewis Redding
Tina Horne
Sarah Cosgrove
Kate Chambers
Sarah Cosgrove
Maev Macvicar
John Parr
Anthony Casson
Emma Wilson
lain Hay
Rebecca Middleton
Alan Harper
Holly Kendall
Karen Atkinson
Sarah Cosgrove

Connor Hoaken
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
641 Greig Wilson 681 Kate Chambers
642 Paul Barnes 682 Sarah Cosgrove
643 Logan Mcmillan 684 Sayadha Chem
644 Deborah Casson 685 Connor Hoaken
645 Gary Davenport 686 Aksa Hussain
646 Claire Casey 687 John Parr
647 Claire Hill 689 Claire Casey
648 Rebecca Middleton 691 John Parr
650 Jack Borg 692 Gillian Ashworth
651 Liz Jackson 693 Kevin Calladine
652 Derek Holt 695 Sarah Cosgrove
654 Jade Atkinson 696 Beverley Greenhall
655 Brett Doherty 697 Sabrina Bullen
656 Kevin Shillings 699 Beverley Greenhall
657 Claire Casey
658 Sarah Cosgrove
660 Beverley Greenhall
661 Sarah Cosgrove
664 Rosanna Cecere
666 Charlotte Riley
667 Gerard Murphy
669 Wayne Jackson
670 Angela Lennox
671 Miranda Wayne
672 Claire Casey
674 Derek Holt
675 Natalie Fielding
676 Claire Casey
677 Claire Casey
678 Hayley Connolly
679 Hannah Turner
680 Keela Glasgow

Total: 430 « Draw: June 3, 2024 8:15 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 5
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